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1 251480200322
AYUSH 

NIRMALKAR
OBC OBC 1 Male

23-09-

2002
Yes No 99 96 85 93.33 1

2 251480200327 ANIMA EKKA ST ST 1 Female
04-06-

1996
Yes No 92 89 99 93.33 2

3 251480200231 SWATI TIWARI UR Female
21-06-

2003
Yes No 88 92 94 91.33 3

4 251480200313
RAKESH KUMAR 

SAHU
OBC OBC 2 Male

14-11-

1983
Yes No 80 88 85 84.33 4

5 251480200169
HARISHCHANDRA 

PATEL
OBC OBC 3 Male

27-11-

1988
Yes No 83 80 68 77.00 5

6 251480200335
CHANDRESH 

KUMAR
OBC OBC 4 Male

06-12-

1992
Yes No 73 75 80 76.00 6

7 251480200303 DAKSH JAIN UR Male
21-02-

2007
Yes No 72 67 86 75.00 7

8 251480200316 ABHISHEK PATEL OBC OBC 5 Male
28-12-

2003
Yes No 70 77 50 65.67 8

9 251480200323
BHINESHWAR 

SAHU
OBC OBC 6 Male

29-08-

1983
Yes No 77 55 62 64.67 9

10 251480200326 SAMITA VERMA OBC OBC 7 Female
10-02-

2006
Yes No 69 55 69 64.33 10

11 251480200317 POOJA OBC OBC 8 Female
22-06-

1995
Yes No 73 57 57 62.33 11

12 251480200331 LUCKY KUMAR OBC OBC 9 Male
07-09-

2004
Yes No 64 63 59 62.00 12

13 251480200127
KUMARMANI 

BHOI
OBC OBC 10 Male

05-09-

2007
Yes No 74 51 58 61.00 13

14 251480200306 NISHIKA SAHU OBC OBC 11 Female
09-12-

2008
Yes No 74 44 62 60.00 14

15 251480200329 SEJAL BAGHEL SC SC 1 Female
15-10-

2005
Yes No 62 53 65 60.00 15

16 251480200139 SHATRUPA SAHU OBC OBC 12 Female
02-05-

1985
Yes No 62 70 45 59.00 16
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17 251480200308 YUGENDRA SAO UR Male
02-02-

2002
Yes No 51 74 51 58.67 17

18 251480200328 PRACHI YADAV OBC OBC 13 Female
16-10-

2006
Yes No 60 48 60 56.00 18

19 251480200330
RAMAKANT 

PRASAD
UR Male

27-05-

1990
No No 54 48 66 56.00 19

20 251480200307 GAURAV VERMA OBC OBC 14 Male
26-07-

2002
Yes No 56 56 55 55.67 20

21 251480200321 CHAMAN LAL OBC OBC 15 Male
19-03-

1983
Yes No 59 63 44 55.33 21

22 251480200310 KHUSHBOO OBC OBC 16 Male
28-03-

1994
Yes No 65 53 46 54.67 22

23 251480200309 ROHIT MASKARE UR Male
06-11-

2005
No No 62 53 49 54.67 23

24 251480200270
LAXMINARAYAN 

VERMAA
OBC OBC 17 Male

29-10-

1993
Yes No 43 48 71 54.00 24

25 251480200311
AMAN KUMAR 

PAL
OBC OBC 18 Male

05-05-

1981
Yes No 53 43 65 53.67 25

26 251480200336
ABHAY KUMAR 

TAMBOLI
OBC OBC 19 Male

06-11-

2006
Yes No 52 56 52 53.33 26

27 251480200275 ASHOK KUMAR UR Male
22-04-

1993
Yes No 52 30 78 53.33 27

28 251480200339 RICHA TIWARI UR Female
20-04-

1982
Yes No 61 45 51 52.33 28

29 251480200333
NILAM 

RAJKUMAR SAHU
OBC OBC 20 Female

31-08-

2006
Yes No 52 50 53 51.67 29

30 251480200315 SHUBHAM SINHA OBC OBC 21 Male
08-07-

1996
Yes No 57 45 51 51.00 30

31 251480200320 AKASH RAY SC SC 2 Male
31-01-

2004
Yes No 57 47 46 50.00 31


